Schedule I
Revenue Requirement

Adjustments
To Company 	Adjusted

Request 	Total
REVENUE REQUIREMENT (a) (b) (c)=(a)+(b) (d) (e)=(c)+(d)
Operations and Maintenance $ 	551,745 20,887 572,632 $ 	(101,364) $ 	471,268
Depreciation and Amortization Expense $ 	148,621 46,156 194,777 (47,953) $ 	146,824
Taxes Other Than Income $ 	132,290 (10,013) 122,277 (3,675) $ 	118,602
Federal Income Taxes 45,732 45,732 (45,732) $
Return on Invested Capital 30.827 184,382 215,209 $ 	(214,342) $ 	867

TOTAL $ 	863,483 287,144 $ 	1.150,628 $ 	(413.066) $ 	737,561

Other Revenues - Taps, Recon, late fee, Etc. $ 	- $ (9,737) $ 	(3,600) (13,337)
Revenue Requirement Used to Set Rates $ 	863,483 $ $ 	1,140,891 $ 	(416,666) 724,224

SOAH DOCKET NO. 	473-17-0117.WS

PUC DOCKET NO. 	46245

COMPANY NAME 	Double Diamond Utility Company, Inc. - White Bluff Subdivision - Water
TEST YEAR END 	31-Dec-15

Company
Company 	Requested

Test Year 	Adjustments 	Test Year
Total 	To Test Year 	Total

Schedule I

Revenue Requirement

Adjustments

To Company 	Adjusted

Request 	 Total
REVENUE REQUIREMENT (a) (b) (c)=(a)+(b) (d) (e)=(c)+(d)
Operations and Maintenance 294,397 415 $ 	294,812 (50,249) 244,563
Depreciation and Amortization Expense 78,805 31,272 110,077 (34,750) 75,327
Taxes Other Than Income 70,146 (5,975) 64,171 (147) 64,024
Federal Income Taxes 18,378 18,378 (18,378)
Return on Invested Capital 30,106 56,379 86,485 (86,485)

TOTAL 473,454 100,469 573,924 $ 	(190,010) 383,913

Other Revenues - Taps, Recon, late fee, Etc. (5,163) $ 	(3,600) $ (8,763)
Revenue Requirement Used to Set Rates $ 473,454 $ 568,761 $ 	(193,610) $ 375,150

	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39
	Page 40
	Page 41
	Page 42
	Page 43
	Page 44